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Fences
from
Vekra

•  multi-purpose mesh for rearing domestic animals

• suitable as a protection against pests

description eyelet/height/length of roll (mm)

galvanized 13/1000/50 m

16/1000/50 m

20/1000/50 m

25/1000/50 m

40/1000/50 m

50/1000/50 m

galvanized
HOBBY pack

eyelet/height/length of roll (mm)

25/1000/10 m

25/500/10 m

13/500/10 m

description eyelet/height/length of roll (mm)

galvanized + PVC
green

13/1000/25 m

16/1000/25 m

20/1000/25 m

25/1000/25 m

30/1000/25 m

40/1000/25 m

galvanized + PVC
HOBBY pack
green

eyelet/height/length of roll (mm)

13/1000/10 m

13/500/10 m

25/500/10 m

HEXAGONAL AND WELDED WIRE

NETTING FOR BREEDERS

USE: aviaries, cages, enclosing runs for small animals...

HEXAGONAL WIRE NETTING FOR BREEDERS
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•  multi-purpose products for breeding domestic animals
• suitable as protection against pests
• suitable for terrariums, rabbit hutches and aviaries due to its high stability
• suitable for enclosing composts

description dimensions (mm)
eyelet/wire/height/length of roll

galvanized + PVC
welded wire netting
green

25 × 25/2.0/1000/10 m 

description dimensions (mm)
eyelet/wire/height/length of roll

galvanized + PVC
HOBBY pack
welded wire netting
green

19 × 19/1.1/1000/5 m

19 × 19/1.1/500/5 m 

12.7 × 12.7/0.9/500/5 m

description dimensions (mm)
eyelet/wire/height/length of roll

galvanized
welded wire netting

6.3 × 6.3/0.55/1000/25 m

8.0 × 8.0/0.8/1000/25 m

10.6 × 10.6/0.9/1000/25 m

12.7 × 12.7/0.8/1000/25 m

12.7 × 12.7/1.05/1000/25 m

16 × 16/1.2/1000/25 m

19 × 19/1.45/1000/25 m

25.4 × 25.4/1.7/1000/25 m

description dimensions (mm)
eyelet/wire/height/length of roll

galvanized
HOBBY pack
welded wire netting

19 × 19/1.45/1000/5 m

19 × 19/1.05/500/5 m

12.7 × 12.7/1.05/500/5 m

Accessories for welded wire netting for breeders
description

pliers for connecting
welded wire netting

clips for connecting
welded wire netting

WELDED WIRE NETTING FOR BREEDERS

USE: aviaries, cages, enclosing runs for small animals...
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